
Last Name First Name Email Address Classification
Barnes William willbarnes@ellsworthair.com HVAC Contractor
Cook Michael Mcook@tickfordstreetdesigns.com Insurance - Medical
Crandall Valerie vcrandalljackson@yahoo.com Ophthalmologist
Diggs Debbie debbiediggs5@gmail.com High School Principal
Dunn Morrill mdunnlaw@sonic.net AE Civil Law
Eckert Tim twegg10@aol.com Mgr Parks & Recreation
Gardner John john@johnandpeg.com Insurance
Gindele Craig gasitupg@aol.com AE Chiropractor
Grier Greg GregLgrr@gmail.com Pest Control
Hess Jack hess@comcast.net AE Retail Grocery
Johnston Shanna Shannamjohnston@gmail.com Human Resources
Jones Norman sujarian@hotmail.com AE Civic Center Dir.
McWhirter Hugh hughrealtor1@gmail.com Realtor
Mina John jwmina@aol.com AE Podiatrist
Murray Wendy murwendy@aol.com Non-Profit Director
Rice David daveorkate187@gmail.com Fire Chief
Schwinn Christina schwinnrotarynfm@gmail.com Attorney  
Sedgwick Dwight drsedgwick@comcast.net AE Equipment Rental
Shumate Ed juneed@comcast.net AE Insurance - Life & Health
Sinko George gssinko@gmail.com Labor Relations/HR
Sinko Jean jeanm51@hotmail.com Teacher/Restauranteur
Smith Fran fksmith39@gmail.com AE Municipal Executive
Speers Judy judyspeers@aol.com AE Education
Tucker Terry ttucker088@gmail.com AE Optometrist
Wurtsbaugh Josh josh.wurtsbaugh@edwardjones.com Fiancial Advisor
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